
Tormek T-4 Bushcraft Dealers Website Store Location Phone Number

Advanced Machinery https://advanced-machinery.myshopify.com/ Online Only 800-727-6553

Asheville Hardware Company http://www.ashevillehardware.com 10 Buxton Ave Asheville, NC 28801 828-252-8088

Burns Power Tool https://www.burnstools.com 350 Mariano Bishop Blvd, Fall River, MA 02721 508-675-0381

Highland Woodworking http://www.highlandwoodworking.com 1045 North Highland Avenue Northeast, Atlanta, GA 30306 404-872-4466

King's Hardware http://www.greatbrandsusa.com/ 129 N Main St, Jamestown, TN 38556 931-879-8159

Knife Center https://www.knifecenter.com/ Online Only 800-338-6799

Rockler Companies https://www.rockler.com/ Various locations visit website for more info 800-279-4441

Rodriguez Butcher Supply https://homebutcher.com 1715 West Commerce Street San Antonio, TX 78207 210-223-6131

Smoky Mountain Knife Works https://www.smkw.com/ 2320 Winfield Dunn Pkwy, Sevierville, TN 37876 800-251-9306

The Utter Guys Inc. https://www.utterguys.com 1200 Charles St #110, Longwood, FL 32750 407-834-2106

Viking Mountain Tool Works http://www.vmtw.com 1666 Jordan West Rd, Decorah, IA 52101, Decorah, IA 52101 563-387-7315

Wingra Direct https://www.sharpeningsupplies.com Online Only 800-351-8234

Woodcraft Supply Parkersburg, WV https://www.woodcraft.com/stores/parkersburg 4420 Emerson Ave. Parkersburg, WV 26104 304-485-4050

Woodcraft Supply Seattle, WA https://www.woodcraft.com/stores/seattle 5963 Corson Ave. S Sutie #120 Seattle, WA 98108 206-767-6394

Woodcraft Supply Washington DC https://www.woodcraft.com/stores/washington-dc-area Ravensworth Shopping Center 5248 Port Royal Road Springfield, VA 22151 703-912-6727

Woodcraft Supply Columbus, OH https://www.woodcraft.com/stores/columbus 1077 Bethel Road Columbus, OH 43220 614-273-0488

Woodcraft Supply Cleveland, OH https://www.woodcraft.com/stores/cleveland-east 23226 Broadway Ave Oakwood Village, OH 44146 440-232-7979

Woodcraft Supply Jacksonville, FL https://www.woodcraft.com/stores/jacksonville 11160 Beach Blvd. Suite 121 Jacksonville, FL 32246 904-721-9796

Woodcraft Supply Oklahoma City, OK https://www.woodcraft.com/stores/oklahoma-city 9301 N. May Avenue Oklahoma City, OK 73120 405-748-8844

Woodcraft Supply Grand Rapids, MI https://www.woodcraft.com/stores/grand-rapids 4265 28th Street SE Ste C Grand Rapids, MI 49512 616-957-9663

Woodcraft Supply Nashville, TN https://www.woodcraft.com/stores/nashville 209 S. Royal Oaks Blvd Watson Glen Plaza #164 Franklin, TN 37064 615-599-9638

Woodcraft Supply Leesburg, VA https://www.woodcraft.com/stores/northern-virginia 1067 Edwards Ferry Road, NE Leesburg, VA 20176 707-737-7880

Woodcrafters Lumber Sales Inc http://woodcrafters.us/ 212 NE 6th Ave, Portland, OR 97232 503-231-0226

Woodpeckers Inc https://www.woodpeck.com Online Only 440-238-1918 

Woodworker's Depot http://www.woodworkersdepot.com/ 2965 Ramada Way Green Bay, WI 54304 920-336-6900
Make sure to contact the listed dealers and make sure they have this product in stock.
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